

CivDJ/658/2017
Gulshan Kumar Chawla Vs Vijay Kumar Chawla & Anr.

04.07.2017

Present: Counsel for plaintiff.

Court fees not filed by the plaintiff.

Counsel for plaintiff seeks further time to file the court fees.

Let the same be filed within two weeks from today.

Put up for consideration on **04/08/2017**.

(ANIL KUMAR SISODIA)
ADJ-05/West/THC/Delhi
04.07.2017