

Civ DJ/658/2017

Gulshan Kumar Chawla v/s Vijay Kumar Chawla & Anr.

Ld. P.O. has gone for conference at Judicial Academy today.

04.08.2017

Present: Ms. Sarita Panda, proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Application u/o 6 rule 17, amended suit with court fee already
filed on 29.07.2017.

Put up for further proceedings on **08.09.2017** .

(Reader)
04.08.2017