

CS No. 658/17

14.02.2019

Present: Proxy counsel for plaintiff.
Defendant no. 1 in person.

Bar is reportedly on strike. Put up on **22.03.2019** for same purpose.

(MANOJ JAIN)
ADJ-02,West/Delhi
14.02.2019