

CS No. 658/17

Gulshan Kumar Chawla Vs. Vijay Kumar Chawla

07.11.2019

Present: Parties in person.
Lawyers are on strike.
Mediation report received as unsettled.
Matter is proceeded further on merits.
Put up for arguments on application u/o 7 Rule 11 CPC on
09.12.2019 alongwith connected case.

(SAVITRI)
ADJ-02, West/Delhi
07.11.2019