

Civ DJ No. 658/17

20.01.2020

Present: Ms Karnika Gupta, counsel for plaintiff
with plaintiff in person
Sh. V.V. Singh, counsel for defendant no. 1
with defendant no. 1 in person

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

Put up the case for purpose already fixed on
06.03.2020.

**Reader
20.01.2020**