

Civ. 658/17
Gulshan Kumar Chawla Vs Vijay Kumar Chawla & Anr.

01.12.2020

Proceedings have been held by way of physical hearing.

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

Present: None for plaintiff.

Sh. Janin Bhardwaj, proxy counsel for Sh. V.V. Singh,

Counsel for defendant no. 1.

Mohd. Akram, counsel for defendant no.2.

As per direction of Ld. P.O, put up for purpose already
fixed on **09.02.2021**.

(Nazir)
01.12.2020