

GULSHAN KUMAR CHAWLA Vs. VIJAY KUMAR CHAWLA
AND ANR.

18.09.2024

Present: Sh. Pankaj Aggarwal, Id. Counsel for the plaintiff
alongwith plaintiff in person.
Sh. V.V. Singh, Id. Counsel for D-1.
Mohd. Iqram, Id. Counsel for D-2.

An application under order VII rule 14 alongwith some documents has been filed on behalf of plaintiff, copy supplied.

Amended written submissions has been filed on behalf of plaintiff, copy supplied.

Application u/o 14 rule 5 CPC has been filed on behalf of defendant no. 1, copy supplied.

Put up for reply as well as consideration on the above said applications on 13.12.2024.

(SHIV KUMAR)
District Judge-02, Court no.127,
West Distt, Tis Hazari courts
Delhi:18.09.2024