

Civ DJ 658/17

GULSHAN KUMAR CHAWLA Vs. VIJAY KUMAR CHAWLA

AND ANR.

CNR No. DLWT010049562017

06.08.2026

Present: Plaintiff with Ld. counsel Sh. Suhail Shah.
Defendant no.1 with Ld. counsel Sh. V.V. Singh.
Sh. Mohd Iqram, ld. counsel for defendant no. 2.

Arguments heard on the pending applications.

Be put up for orders on **29.08.2026**.

(RIYA GUHA)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
06.08.2026